Current Registered Vehicles

County Name
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bradford
Bradford

Update Frequency: Monthly
Data Refreshed: 7/9/2023

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups

Heavy Trucks

Page 1 of 20

Number of Records
175,936
19,940
7,249
946

85
9,674
29,213
2,770
12,703
18,811
4,434
758

181

7

2,082
6,167
916
4,682
141,733
23,288
7,848
395

74
15,603
31,482
3,711
13,277
18,032
4,470



County Name

Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Brevard

Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun

Vehicle Type

Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer

Page 2 of 20

Number of Records

943
114

11
2,038
7,132
807
4,892
487,096
52,185
27,805
1,178
209
33,616
65,064
9,028
24,322
1,600,805
118,800
42,537
5,431
520
43,559
73,943
5,191
20,389
8,462
2,067
346

70

11
1,514
4,075
305



County Name
Calhoun
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier

Vehicle Type

Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools
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Number of Records
2,212
159,841
19,284
9,608
324

33
20,730
29,091
3,402
15,859
124,761
18,636
9,374
449

39
17,281
37,045
4,930
21,043
161,847
23,131
8,127
357

37
11,956
27,409
4,536
12,737
342,024
34,270
11,080
1,028
91



County Name
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Duval
Duval

Vehicle Type

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
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Number of Records
23,153
36,002

3,338
11,577
48,044
10,199

2,472

245
30

4,284
14,748

1,711
13,239
20,997

5,433

914
125
30
2,056
8,798
853

6,430
10,702

3,044

651

65

6

2,306
5,048
610
4,150
698,943
80,270



County Name
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Vehicle Type

Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
25,923
2,341
245
27,592
80,922
8,052
23,615
223,661
32,951
8,955
1,067
96
16,246
35,728
4,506
11,510
103,488
10,371
7,947
199

26
6,530
12,411
1,591
4,378
8,256
1,828
375
38
2,329
3,424
324
1,298



County Name

Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 6 of 20

Number of Records
33,785
6,446
1,058
211
18
2,498
8,851
550
6,973
12,633
3,396
678

56

6
1,958
7,226
637
5,224
6,323
1,885
410
33

1,386
3,182
561
2,178
12,021
2,762
481

79

10
2,631



County Name
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Page 7 of 20

Number of Records
4,638
521
1,843
8,917
2,027
385

67

6

834
2,742
372
3,237
15,963
4,687
440

62

59
1,388
7,272
648
3,765
29,098
7,590
1,005
220

14
2,160
9,390
786
6,964
147,790
18,568
8,629



County Name
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 8 of 20

Number of Records

316
49
11,278
28,858
4,008
18,346
73,752
12,132
3,544
322

36
8,428
20,481
2,302
17,892
1,020,667
118,354
30,970
3,272
517
41,786
118,333
12,527
49,723
13,019
3,138
564
164

10
1,993
4,422
514
3,499



County Name

Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel
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Number of Records
133,276
15,152
6,390
339

45
9,785
20,607
2,112
9,001
32,595
7,008
1,155
249

21
3,919
10,994
1,056
7,773
10,891
2,672
435
69
3
1,305
4,459
357
2,469
4,786
1,547
143
39

816



County Name
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Levy
Levy
Levy

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Page 10 of 20

Number of Records
3,232
235
1,540
294,201
37,801
15,187
934
205
21,900
55,454
8,047
35,255
600,761
74,145
24,193
2,324
140
46,707
75,064
8,316
39,911
195,276
27,876
5,107
1,066
439
11,831
35,839
2,595
13,208
32,085
8,009
1,974



County Name
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
172

14
4,558
13,788
1,777
11,645
4,660
1,358
138
44

11
1,041
2,264
177
1,506
12,797
2,984
519
115

4
1,139
4,413
475
4,783
319,805
33,764
11,591
798

88
19,936
37,660
5,168
32,022



County Name
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 12 of 20

Number of Records

289,908
41,541
15,802

923

95
18,967
63,903
8,003
39,615

137,756

17,241
6,027

318

92

14,405
21,288
2,077
7,810
1,862,100

165,135

65,918

7,307
850
60,467
139,322
6,833
13,498
70,166
11,950
8,777
286

84
26,051



County Name

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa

Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee

Orange
Orange

Orange

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Page 13 of 20

Number of Records

20,131
1,890
6,051

79,297
13,017
4,194
315
47
6,534
16,799
2,591
10,943
168,331
25,338
8,924
720
47
16,106
27,674
4,432
8,104
24,727
7,024
1,465
145

7
3,945
10,811
1,249
6,407
1,162,245
94,932
29,489



County Name
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 14 of 20

Number of Records

5,785
239
30,093
89,123
6,487
22,756
304,761
25,186
10,920
846

49
9,544
26,840
3,391
13,164
1,107,507
97,319
32,821
2,986
242
38,897
81,068
6,758
19,318
424,251
44,573
20,042
1,128
90
23,579
57,371
12,486
46,182



County Name
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 15 of 20

Number of Records
712,353
62,620
30,799
2,402
297
47,397
70,658
8,748
52,308
523,029
68,693
19,763
1,829
144
29,228
113,240
10,738
78,730
50,823
10,051
3,298
198

51
7,426
16,858
1,872
15,265
145,636
25,296
7,970
413
46
16,354



County Name
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Page 16 of 20

Number of Records

33,429
4,644
10,440
373,487
34,779
15,811
804

131
23,439
43,113
4,918
29,030
345,921
34,585
12,462
920

93
15,391
35,224
3,362
6,497
233,202
25,716
9,901
667

55
14,787
28,090
3,894
12,211
264,590
28,176
11,565



County Name
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
St Lucie
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Sumter
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Suwannee
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 17 of 20

Number of Records
898

65
13,343
32,078
3,668
13,944
103,976
10,907
4,439
210
24
4,580
15,201
3,516
9,539
30,460
7,743
1,515
283

14
3,239
12,545
1,415
13,975
13,794
3,779
606
115

8
3,217
6,412
694
5,174



County Name
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Volusia
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Wakulla
Wakaulla
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 18 of 20

Number of Records
7,972
2,082

332

55

6

855
4,023
303
2,443
434,772
51,830
37,822
953
153
29,503
70,833
8,504
34,463
24,671
5,339
1,348
127

8
5,077
9,808
1,059
4,784
72,252
12,471
2,972
298

12
7,471



County Name
Walton
Walton
Walton
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Vessel

Vehicle Trailer

Page 19 of 20

Number of Records
15,194
1,748
7,001
17,413
4,273
854

89

5
2,758
7,020
641
4,276
6,616
154
289
791
671
362
6,744
405,382
39,155
8,367
842

81
33,324
34,783
9,516
76,942
2,181
179

15

233
19,246



‘ County Name Vehicle Type Number of Records
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode Travel Trailer 18

Z-Non-Fl Zipcode Mobile Home 117
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